Served 9.00am — 2.00pm
Toasted Bloomer Bread
Currant Teacake

Bagel

All served with three portions of either:

SN Ay,
LEGENDS

CAFE-BAR

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

Butter, Jam, Honey, Nutella, Peanut Butter or Marmite

Additional portions 30p each

Served 11.30am — 1.30pm
Available Monday and Wednesday
Soup of the Day

Served with Artisan Roll

Add a fresh sandwich or Toastie

Available Tuesday and Thursday
Oven Baked Jacket Potatoes
Baked Beans

Cheddar Cheese

Served with salad and coleslaw

Friday — Hot special available
Please ask for details

Freshly Made Sandwiches or Toasties
White Bloomer Bread, Wholemeal Bloomer
or Tortilla Wraps

choose from

Ham, Turkey, Cheese

With Pickle/Cranberry Sauce

All served with salad and coleslaw

Salad Boxes
Ham or
Turkey or
Cheese

Beans on Toast
Cheese and Beans on Toast

Fresh Fruit

£2.50

£5.00

£2.60

£2.90

£2.90

£2.60
£2.90

£1.00

Hot Drinks Primo
Americano £2.10
Cappuccino £2.20
Latte £2.20
Hot Chocolate £2.40
Tea

Speciality Tea

Medio

£2.20

£2.30

£2.40

£2.60

£1.80

£2.00

Skimmed milk, Soya milk, Oat milk and Coconut

milk available
Soft Drinks

Firefly Fruit Botanical Drink
Diet Coke
Mineral Water

Costa Impulse Buys

Mince Pie

Stem Ginger Biscuits

Balocco Biscuits

Brownie

Rudolph mallow shortcake
Selection of Lottie Shaw flapjack
Haribo grab bag

Mars; Snickers; KitKat

Crisps, Popcorn and Sweet Treats

The British Crisp Co Crisps
The British Crisp Co Popcorn

£2.00
£1.60
£1.50

£2.00
£1.30
£1.30
£2.00
£1.80
£1.30
£2.00
£1.10

£1.10
£1.30



