

Served 9.00am – 2.00pm		Hot Drinks
Toasted Bloomer Bread Currant Teacake	£1.80 £1.80	Americano
Bagel	£1.80	Cappuccinc
All served with three portions of either:		Latte
Butter, Jam, Honey, Nutella, Peanut Butter or Additional portions 30p each	Marmite	Hot Chocol
Served 11.30am – 1.30pm		Теа
Available Monday and Wednesday Soup of the Day	£2.50	Speciality T
Served with Artisan Roll Add a fresh sandwich or Toastie	£5.00	Skimmed m
Available Tuesday and Thursday		milk availat
Oven Baked Jacket Potatoes	£2.60	Soft Drink
Baked Beans Cheddar Cheese Served with salad and coleslaw		Firefly Fruit Diet Coke Mineral Wa
Friday – Hot special available Please ask for details		Costa Imp
Freshly Made Sandwiches or Toasties White Bloomer Bread, Wholemeal Bloomer or Tortilla Wraps choose from Ham, Turkey, Cheese With Pickle/Cranberry Sauce All served with salad and coleslaw	£2.90	Mince Pie Stem Ginge Balocco Bis Brownie Rudolph ma Selection o Haribo grab
Salad Boxes Ham or	£2.90	Mars; Snick
Turkey or Cheese		Crisps, Po
Beans on Toast Cheese and Beans on Toast	£2.60	The British The British
Cheese and Dealls on Toast	£2.90	

Hot Drinks	Primo	Medio
Americano	£2.10	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.20	£2.30
Latte	£2.20	£2.40
Hot Chocolate	£2.40	£2.60
Теа		£1.80
Speciality Tea		£2.00

milk, Soya milk, Oat milk and Coconut able

ks

Firefly Fruit Botanical Drink	£2.00
Diet Coke	£1.60
Mineral Water	£1.50

pulse Buys

Mince Pie	£2.00
Stem Ginger Biscuits	£1.30
Balocco Biscuits	£1.30
Brownie	£2.00
Rudolph mallow shortcake	£1.80
Selection of Lottie Shaw flapjack	£1.30
Haribo grab bag	£2.00
Mars; Snickers; KitKat	£1.10

opcorn and Sweet Treats

The British Crisp Co Crisps	£1.10
The British Crisp Co Popcorn	£1.30